
Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
Louisiana Classic

Fri., Feb. 12	 Baylor University #	 Lafayette, La.	 12:30 p.m.
Fri., Feb. 12	 University of Louisiana at Lafeyette #	 Lafayette, La.	 4:00 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 13	 Baylor University #	 Lafayette, La.	 10:00 a.m.
Sat., Feb. 13	 University of Louisiana at Lafeyette #	 Lafayette, La.	 12:30 p.m.

Alex Wilcox Memorial Tournament
Fri., Feb. 19	 Stephen F. Austin University %	 Starkville, Miss.	 10:00 a.m.
Fri., Feb. 19	 Mississippi State University %	 Starkville, Miss.	 3:00 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 20	 Stephen F. Austin University %	 Starkville, Miss.	 9:00 a.m.
Sat., Feb. 20	 Mississippi Valley State University  %	 Starkville, Miss.	 11:30 a.m.
Sun., Feb. 21	 Mississippi State University %	 Starkville, Miss.	 11:30 a.m.

Michelle Short Memorial Tournament
Fri., Feb. 26	 Western Illinois University &	 Conway, Ark.	 11:45 a.m.
Fri., Feb. 26	 University of Central Arkansas &	 Conway, Ark.	 4:15 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 27	 University of Nebraska Omaha &	 Conway, Ark.	 11:00 a.m.
Sat., Feb. 27	 Western Illinois University &	 Conway, Ark.	 3:30 p.m.
Sun., Feb. 28	 University of Nebraska Omaha &	 Conway, Ark.	 9:00 a.m.

UTA Maverick Classic
Fri., March 5	 TBA @ 		  Arlington, Texas	 TBD
Fri., March 5	 TBA @ 		  Arlington, Texas	 TBD
Sat., March 6	 TBA @ 		  Arlington, Texas	 TBD
Sat., March 6	 TBA @ 		  Arlington, Texas	 TBD
Sun., March 7	 TBA @ 		  Arlington, Texas	 TBD

Shocker Softball Tournament
Fri., March 12	 Wichita State University $ 	 Wichita, Kan.	 5:00 p.m.
Sat., March 13	 University of Nebraska Omaha $ 	 Wichita, Kan.	 10:00 a.m.
Sat., March 13	 University of North Texas $ 	 Wichita, Kan.	 12:30 p.m.
Sun., March 14	 University of Nebraska Omaha $ 	 Wichita, Kan.	 12:30 p.m.
Sun., March 14	 Wichita State University $ 	 Wichita, Kan.	 3:00 p.m.
Wed., March 17	 Southeast Missouri State University	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 3:00 p.m.
Thu. March 18	 Saint Louis University	 St. Louis, Mo.	 3:00 p.m.
Sat., March 20	 University of Northern Iowa* (DH)	 Springfield	 12:00 p.m.
Sun., March 21	 University of Northern Iowa* 	 Springfield	 11:00 a.m.
Wed., March 24	 Southern Illinois University* (DH)	 Carbondale, Ill.	 12:00 p.m.
Sat., March 27	 Drake University* (DH)	 Springfield	 12:00 p.m.
Sun., March 28	 Drake University*	 Springfield	 11:00 a.m.
Tue., March 30	 University of Missouri - Kansas City	 Springfield	 5:00 p.m.
Fri., April 2	 Bradley University* (DH)	 Peoria, Ill.	 12:00 p.m.
Sat., April 3	 Bradley University* (DH) 	 Peoria, Ill.	 12:00 p.m.
Tue., April 6	 University of Arkansas 	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 5:00 p.m.	
Sat., April 10	 Illinois State University* (DH)	 Normal, Ill.	 12:00 p.m.
Sun., April 11	 Illinois State University*	 Normal, Ill.	 11:00 a.m.
Sat., April 17	 Valparaiso University* (DH)	 Valparaiso, Ind.	 12:00 p.m.	
Sun., April 18	 Valparaiso University*	 Valparaiso, Ind.	 11:00 a.m.	
Wed., April 21	 Southern Illinois University*	 Springfield	 12:00 p.m.
Sat., April 24	 Loyola University Chicago* (DH)	 Springfield	 12:00 p.m.
Sun., April 25	 Loyola University Chicago*	 Springfield	 11:00 a.m.
Wed., April 28	 University of Tulsa	 Springfield	 5:00 p.m.
Sat., May 1	 Indiana State University* (DH)	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 11:00 a.m.
Sun., May 2	 Indiana State University*	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1:00 p.m.
Fri., May 7	 University of Evansville* (DH)	 Springfield	 12:00 p.m.
Sat., May 8	 University of Evansville*	 Springfield	 11:00 a.m.
Thu., May 13-	 MVC Tournament !	 Evansville, Ind.	 TBD
    Sat., May 15
Home Games (bold) at Killian Softball Stadium (2,500), Springfield, Mo.; Times listed are Central (CST) and subject to change.
# Louisiana Classic in Lafeyette, La.; % Alex Wilcox Memorial Tournament in Starksville, Miss.; & Michelle Short Memorial Tournament in Con-
way, Ark.; @ UTA Maverick Classic in Arlington, Texas; $ Shocker Softball Tournament in Wichita, Kan.; * Missouri Valley Conference match; 
! MVC Tournament, Evansville, Ind.
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